Data sheet from 06.08.2013

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

2092-1408
8 POLE PIN SPACING 5 MM / 0.197 IN

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

ROHS compliant

Color

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN

Solder pin width, diam. [mm]

light gray
8

19.5 mm
0.768 in
42.2 mm
1.661in
14.4 mm
0.567 in
5mm
0.197 in
2

320V

4 kv

16 A

2

630 V

4 kv

16 A

1.4 mm
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Customs Tariff No. 85366990
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